# L17000033206

(Re	questor's Name)	
. (Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nai	me)
(Do	ocument Number)	, · · <u> </u>
Certified Copies	_ Certificate:	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



900299048379

05/16/17--01024--019 \*\*25.00

FILED
2021 HAY 16 P 12: 55

43.3

D. BRUCE MAY 17 2017

### **COVER LETTER**

BMC USA LLC	C				
Name of Lim	Name of Limited Liability Company				
Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.				
idence concerning this matter	to the following:				
	JOSE M. MARQUINA				
	Name of Person				
~~~ X 64 D (XIJ)					
	Firm/Company				
2655 S	S LE JEUNE ROAD, STE 905				
	Address	<del></del>			
CC	DRAL GABLES, FL 33134				
	City/State and Zip Code				
	-				
E-mail address: (t	to be used for future annual report notifi	cation)			
neerning this matter, please co	ult:	SE SE	3		
	305 448-6161	CREI	<u> </u>		
Person	Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number			
e following amount:		)F ST/ FLOG	<u>.</u>		
□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S60.00 Find Fee Certificate of State Certified Copy (additional copy is enc	us &		
,	2655 S  CO  CONTABIL  E-mail address: (  neerning this matter, please can  Person  e following amount:  \$30.00 Filing Fee &	Firm/Company  2655 S LE JEUNE ROAD, STE 905  Address  CORAL GABLES, FL 33134  City/State and Zip Code  CONTABILIDAD@MARQUINALACK.COM  E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification of the state	JOSE M. MARQUINA  Name of Person  Firm/Company  2655 S LE JEUNE ROAD, STE 905  Address  CORAL GABLES, FL 33134  City/State and Zip Code  CONTABILIDAD@MARQUINALACK.COM  E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)  Incerning this matter, please call:  Area Code  Person    305		

#### MAILING ADDRESS:

TO:

**Registration Section** 

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

#### STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clitton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

	BMC USA LL	C					
( <u>Name of the Limited</u> (A	Liability Compan	y as it now appear	rs on our records.)		-		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liab			02/14/2017		assigned		
Florida document numberL17000033206	·						
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ving:						
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the	he limited liabil	ity company he	ere:				
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wor	ds "Limited Liabili	ty Company," the d	lesignation "LLC" o	or the abbreviation	"L.L.C."		
Enter new principal offices address, if applicat	ole:	D. STE 905					
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET		CORAL GABLES, FL 33134					
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		2655 SOUTH LE JEUNE ROAD. STE 905 CORAL GABLES, FL 33134					
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO	<u>2X)</u>						
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office Name of New Registered Agent:	ce address here			enter the nam	ne of the new		
New Registered Office Address:	2655 SOUTH LE JEUNE ROAD. STE 905			SXX =			
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Reg	CORAL GABLI		rida street address, Flori	E. F. 1313 D 131			
				- 01			

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent Signature of New Registered Agent



If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Cancelo Cabanas, Candido Antonic	2655 SOUTH LE JEUNE ROAD.	□ Add
		STE 905	□ Remove
		CORAL GABLES, FL 33134	Change
			∏ Add
			□ Remove
			Change
	<del></del>		
			Remove
			Change
			Add
		TALL	Remove
		LLAHAS	Change
<del>-</del>		ASSEE, FI	
		75 SIA	Remove
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Change
		<del></del>	□ Add
			Remove
			Change



						· · ·				
									-	
						<del></del>				
			<del></del>	<del></del>						
<del></del>							_			
										_
							-		<del>.</del>	
								<del></del>		
	··· <del>·</del>									
				<del></del>				-		1
	. <u> </u>	<del></del>						2821	<del></del>	
-							LLAHASSI	T HAY	<del>-11</del>	
		<del></del>						<del>-</del>	_=	
							in c	. •	<u> </u>	
							LOR	<b>3</b>	D	
							ADA			
ective o	date, if othe	r than the da	te of filin	g:			(optio	nal)		
te: If th	ne date inserte	ed in this block	does not n	neet the applic	cable statut	filing or more that tory filing requ	n 90 days after irements, this	filing.) Pur date will	suant to 605 not be liste	.020 ed a
ument's	s effective da	te on the Depa	rtment of S	state's records	•					
record	d specifies	a delayed e	ffective c	iate, but no	ot an effe	ective time,	at 12:01 a	.m. on t	the earlie	er a
he 901	th day afte	er the record	is filed.	·			<b>→</b> Δ	Λ		
ted	MAY	q th		0017		$\mathcal{M}$	Ι ) [	//		
			<u> </u>	·	<b>—</b> ·	May 1.	1 // Mule			
-			matura of a	mambar or outl	orizad cons	[/WW1]	Mul	NX		
		Sig	,nature of a I	nemoci of auth	orizeu repre	eseptative of a m	Gilber	_		
			GUID		•	ANCEID	_	ANA		